
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
26 

173 
11 
64 

629 
279 
322 

2 
139 

32 
38 

256 
24 

888 
65 

143 
182 
115 
469 
356 
282 
370 

33 
126 
164 

76 
148 

90 
183 

59 
172 
290 
369 
158 
214 

95 
75 

472 
215 
176 
128 

49 
184 

Name 
GRIESSER JOHANNES 
USAI ALESSANDRO 
KAWASAKI SHOGO 
EVANGELISTA PAOLO 
MAZZONI MARCO 
POZZANI ANDREA 
RIGONI JGOR 
VANELLI GIOVANNI 
MAGALDI ANGELO 
NIZZI DAVIDE 
ORLANDO ANDREA 
TURANO LUCA 
BACCOLINI GIACOMO 
TEMPESTA EMANUELE 
FOLLI STEFANO 
BATTISTINI GIANLUCA 
PIPICELLA DAMIANO 
BRACCI CRISTIAN 
ANAKIJEV ROBERT 
BRUSA FEDERICO 
BACILIERI ALESSANDRO 
REALE FABIO 
RIVA MATTEO 
ROMANO SALVATORE 
GERONIMI RICCARDO 
MARTINELLI GIACOMO 
PURIN NICOLA 
RAD CATALIN 
VANEK MATYAS 
MARAFANTE ALBERTO 
CANONICO MATTEO 
GIANI ALBERTO 
BERGAMASCO CHRISTIAN 
RICCI GABRIELE 
PULICANO' GIUSEPPE 
CATALDI ENRICO 
BRASCA ANDREA 
PARACCA MARCO 
FACCIANI CHRISTIAN 
MASUTTI ANDREA 
NATALI FABIO 
RAGANA CRISTIAN 
LOSCALZO MARCO 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
1:57.193 
1:59.320 
2:00.333 
2:01.270 
2:02.020 
2:02.026 
2:02.436 
2:02.678 
2:02.734 
2:02.810 
2:03.516 
2:04.756 
2:04.977 
2:05.214 
2:05.274 
2:05.314 
2:05.572 
2:05.614 
2:05.831 
2:05.855 
2:06.162 
2:06.202 
2:06.218 
2:06.299 
2:06.321 
2:06.364 
2:06.455 
2:06.508 
2:06.563 
2:06.688 
2:06.804 
2:06.904 
2:06.935 
2:06.981 
2:07.128 
2:07.336 
2:07.496 
2:07.824 
2:07.882 
2:07.917 
2:08.172 
2:08.785 
2:10.112 

In 
5 
6 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
2 
5 
4 
2 
4 
6 
2 
2 
4 
6 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
7 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
1 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
4 
2 

Diff 

2.127 
3.140 
4.077 
4.827 
4.833 
5.243 
5.485 
5.541 
5.617 
6.323 
7.563 
7.784 
8.021 
8.081 
8.121 
8.379 
8.421 
8.638 
8.662 
8.969 
9.009 
9.025 
9.106 
9.128 
9.171 
9.262 
9.315 
9.370 
9.495 
9.611 
9.711 
9.742 
9.788 
9.935 

10.143 
10.303 
10.631 
10.689 
10.724 
10.979 
11.592 
12.919 

Gap 

2.127 
1.013 
0.937 
0.750 
0.006 
0.410 
0.242 
0.056 
0.076 
0.706 
1.240 
0.221 
0.237 
0.060 
0.040 
0.258 
0.042 
0.217 
0.024 
0.307 
0.040 
0.016 
0.081 
0.022 
0.043 
0.091 
0.053 
0.055 
0.125 
0.116 
0.100 
0.031 
0.046 
0.147 
0.208 
0.160 
0.328 
0.058 
0.035 
0.255 
0.613 
1.327 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 

No. 
144 
212 
174 

12 

Name 
SOPRANI PIETRO 
TOSETTO MARCO 
MARCHIOL ALFREDO 
ORSERO SERGIO 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:10.609 
2:12.586 

In 
2 
2 
0 
0 

Diff 
13.416 
15.393 

Gap 
0.497 
1.977 
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